2010 FORMULA WINDSURFING EUROPEAN FESTIVAL

Rank Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th
10th
11th

12th
13th
14th

15th
16th

17th
18th

19th
20th
21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Master

Master
Master

Master

Master
Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master
Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 35, Scoring system:

SailNo
ITA415
ITAGO
BRA5
ITA163
ITAS
CZE17
ITA7
GER490

AUS1
CZE177
GBR1000

GER421
ITA92
ITA76

BRA768
CZE7

SVK1
GBR40

ESP107
LTU797
ITA977

GRE200

ITA316

BRA10

ITA12

ESP3

Windsurf Club Cagliari, Sardinia

Master Fleet

sailor name Div
Marco Begalli
Giuseppe Pugliese
Mathias Pinheiro
Arcangelo Delogu GM
Luciano Treggiari GM
Patrick Hrdina
Massimo Masserini GM

Karl-Heinz
Bahmann

Tibor Ferenczy GM
Lukas Neumann

Dave Coles GM

Martin Tykal
Giovanni Franchini GM

Francesco Zarbo

Carlos Alberto Isaac GM
Martin Toth

Branislav Divinec GM

Tim Gibson

Erich Zobel
Arnoldas Jasiunas

Giuseppe Greco

Jason Roditis

Paolo Perrone

Marcelo Lacerda GM
Carlo Cottafavi GM
Alfonso Tertre GM
Toran

Provisional

ision R1
(4.0)
2.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0

5.0
(19.0)
9.0

(18.0)
11.0
7.0

15.0

(36.0
DNF)

13.0
17.0

(22.0)
16.0
14.0

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

20.0

21.0

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
(14.0)
7.0
5.0
6.0

9.0
13.0
8.0

10.0
(19.0)
15.0

16.0
17.0

12.0
20.0

18.0
(21.0)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

11.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

R3
1.0
2.0
(28.0)
3.0
4.0
5.0
(23.0)
7.0

9.0
6.0
11.0

8.0
12.0
10.0

(18.0)
14.0

13.0
17.0

220
21.0
20.0

19.0

16.0

15.0

30.0

250

Appendix A
R4 R5
1.0 1.0
(3.0) 3.0
5.0 2.0
7.0 (8.0)
6.0 7.0
(13.0) 6.0
4.0 9.0
(36.0 5.0
OCS)
(20.0) 13.0
8.0 10.0
10.0 (36.0
DNC)
12.0 12.0
9.0 15.0
17.0 (36.0
DNC)
11.0 11.0
2.0 20.0
(19.0) 19.0
16.0 (36.0
DNC)
18.0 17.0
21.0 18.0
26.0 22.0
14.0 14.0
15.0 16.0
22.0 36.0
OCS
27.0 21.0
29.0 26.0

Total
8.0
12.0
39.0
25.0
37.0
39.0
51.0
66.0

56.0
56.0
74.0

60.0
66.0
85.0

71.0
89.0

76.0
106.0

97.0
97.0
118.0

119.0

119.0

120.0

134.0

137.0

Nett
4.0
9.0
11.0
17.0
23.0
26.0
28.0
30.0

36.0
37.0
38.0

42.0
47.0
49.0

53.0
53.0

57.0
70.0

75.0
76.0
82.0

83.0

83.0

84.0

98.0

101.0



27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th

13th
14th

15th

16th

17th

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Fleet
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

ESP606 Jordi Sebater (36.0
Morante DNF)

ITA6 Alois Marcheggar GM (36.0
DNF)

GRE2000 Nikolaos (36.0
Kampouropoulos DNF)

ESP37 Pilar Prieto Calvo w (36.0
DNF)

ESP108 Pablo Carmona (36.0
DNF)

CZE11 Tomas Altmann (36.0
DNF)

GBR824 Rob Warren (36.0
DNF)

ESP371  Juan Lozano (36.0
Begona DNF)

ITA136 Pablo Perrone (36.0
DNF)

Youth Fleet

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

27.0

36.0

DNC

240

29.0

26.0

31.0

36.0

DNC

32.0

36.0
DNC

23.0

36.0
DNC

240

30.0

28.0

250

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

23.0

4.0

36.0
DNC

25.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

24.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo sailor name Division
POL13 Jacek Piasecki
POL83 Michal Aftowicz
FRA32 Clement Bozec
POL44 Michal Bazyli
POL23 Maciej Rutkowski
EST24 John Kaju
LTU799 Rytis Jasiunas J
BRA767 Mateus Isaac
ITA189 Maurizio Farigu
FRA873 Jocelyn de Souza
CZE119 Jakub Jelinek
SuUI76 Fabian Schenk
POL717 Milena Rudzinska W
POL75 Radoslaw
Kurczewski
FRA541  Justin Denel J
BRA1313 Aldo Maia FE
ESP161 Oscar Ania FE
Barrachina

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

6.0
5.0
7.0

(20.0
OCS)

8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0

11.0
13.0
(20.0
DNF)
15.0

14.0

R2
(2.0)
1.0
4.0
3.0

(9.0)
(6.0)
5.0
8.0

7.0

11.0
10.0
14.0

12.0

(20.0
DNC)

13.0

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

R3
2.0
1.0
3.0
6.0

4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0

9.0
(12.0)
10.0
13.0

15.0
11.0

17.0

18.0

16.0

R4
1.0
(7.0)
(6.0)
20

4.0
3.0
9.0
5.0

(11.0)
8.0
(12.0)
10.0

(17.0)
14.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

RS
1.0
2.0
4.0

(20.0
DNC)

3.0
6.0
(10.0)
7.0

5.0
8.0
9.0

(20.0
DNC)

14.0
16.0

13.0

11.0

12.0

145.0

148.0

156.0

156.0

162.0

164.0

168.0

176.0

180.0

Total
7.0
13.0
20.0
35.0

26.0
25.0
38.0
48.0

40.0
48.0
51.0
69.0

69.0
74.0

78.0

80.0

80.0

109.0

112.0

120.0

120.0

126.0

128.0

132.0

140.0

144.0

Nett
5.0
6.0
14.0
15.0

17.0
19.0
28.0
28.0

29.0
36.0
39.0
49.0

52.0
54.0

58.0

60.0

60.0



18th  Youth ESP969 Victor Deppoorter (20.0 15.0 140 13.0 20.0DNC 82.0 62.0

Ruelle DNF)
19th  Youth POL211 Maciej Kobus (20.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 93.0 73.0
DNF) DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
www.sailwave.com



